L03000054326

a a	
(Requesto	or's Name)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State	e/Zip/Phone #)
Ollyblata	azipri none n j
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Business	Entity Name)
(Document	t Number)
	•
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing O	Officer:
Name Availability	
Document Dec	
Examiner	
Updater	e Use Only
Updaier DC	cc
Verifyer	
Acknowledgement Di	<u>cc</u>
W. P. Verlfyer D	xcc



100024964941

12/26/03--01022--012 **25.00

12/01/03--01099--002 **100.00

12/01/03--01099--003 **45.00

DIVISION OF A STATEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

had Ra he

HENDERSON & LYMAN

JEFFRY M. HENDERSON MARK M. LYMAN JOSEPH A. GIRARDI DOUGLAS E. AREND*

ROBERT B. CHRISTIE
ANDREA STULGES-CLAUSS
BLAKE J. FIX**
ALAN L. GARROW
ANDREW S. MAY
MICHAEL D. SEFTON

*Admitted in IL and NY **Admitted in IL and CA ATTORNEYS AT LAW
175 WEST JACKSON BLVD.
SUITE 240
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60604
(312) 986-6960
FAX (312) 986-6961
www.henderson-lyman.com

WRITER'S DIRECT DIAL NO: (312) 986-6959

November 26, 2003

NEW YORK OFFICE 152 West 57th Street 18th Floor New York, NY 10019 (212) 957-4600

VIA OVERNIGHT MAIL

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Re: Strategic Cash Flow Partners I, LLG

Dear Sir or Madam:

On behalf of Strategic Cash Flow Partners I, LLC (the "Company"), please be advised that the Company desires to file its Articles of Organization with the State of Florida.

Accordingly, enclosed for filing, please find the following:

- An original and a copy of the Articles of Organization for the Company (the "Articles");
- 2. A check in the amount of \$100.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State covering the filing fee for the Articles.

In addition, please note that we are also requesting an additional certified copy of the Company's Articles (enclosed in this letter), as well as three (3) copies of the Company's Certificate of Status. In connection with this request, please find the following additional materials enclosed:

1. A second check drawn on our firm's operating account made payable to the Florida Department of State for \$45.00 covering the fees associated with ordering an additional copy of the Company's Articles and three (3) copies of the Company's Certificate of Status;

03 DEC 18 J

SECRETARY OF STATE

Florida Department of State November 26, 2003 Page 2

- 2. A copy of this correspondence; and
- 3. A self-addressed stamped envelope.

To acknowledge your receipt of the correspondence and enclosed documents referenced above, kindly return a file-stamped copy of this correspondence in the enclosed self-addressed stamped envelope. Thank you for your cooperation and assistance.

If you have any questions regarding these filings, please contact me at (312) 986-6959.

Very truly yours,

Blake J. Fix

BJF/ea Enclosures

cc: James R. Neher (via facsimile w/o enclosures)

HENDERSON & LYMAN

JEFFRY M. HENDERSON MARK M. LYMAN JOSEPH A. GIRARDI DOUGLAS E. AREND*

ROBERT B. CHRISTIE ANDREA STULGIES-CLAUSS BLAKE J. FIX** ALAN L. GARROW ANDREW S. MAY MICHAEL D. SEFTON

*Admitted in IL and NY **Admitted in IL and CA ATTORNEYS AT LAW
175 WEST JACKSON BLVD.
SUITE 240
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60604
(312) 986-6960
FAX (312) 986-6961
www.henderson-lyman.com
WRITER'S DIRECT DIAL NO:

(312) 986-6959

December 17, 2003

NEW YORK OFFICE 152 West 57th Street 18th Floor New York, NY 10019 (212) 957-4600

VIA OVERNIGHT MAIL

ATTN: Diane Cushing Florida Department of State Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Re: Strategic Cash Flow Partners I, LLC

(the "Company")

Dear Ms. Cushing:

Pursuant to your conversation with my assistant Erica Aranda, enclosed please find a check in the amount of \$25.00 made payable to Florida Department of State covering the Registered Agent Designation Fee. Once the filing process is complete, please return the certified copy of the Articles of Organization and the additional certified copy of the Company's Articles of Organization, as well as the (3) copies of the Company's Certificate of Status, which I previously requested in the enclosed self-addressed stamped envelope. Please note that payment for these additional documents was previously submitted to the Florida Department of State on November 26, 2003.

Thank you for your cooperation and assistance.

If you have any questions or comments regarding this filing, please contact me at (312) 986-6959

Very truly yours,

Blake J. Fix

BJF/ea Enclosures



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

December 12, 2003

BLAKE J. FIX HENDERSON & LYMAN 175 WEST JACKSON BLVD., SUITE 240 CHICAGO, IL 60604

SUBJECT: STRATEGIC CASH FLOW PARTNERS I, LLC

Ref. Number: W03000037721

We have received your document for STRATEGIC CASH FLOW PARTNERS I, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$145.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

You failed to include the registered agent's designation fee of \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Letter Number: 303A00066846

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Strategic Cash Flow Partners I, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
9057 Whimhrel Warch Lm, #202 Naples, Florida 34109	9057 Whimbrel Watch Ln, #202 Naples, Florida 34109		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, The name and the Florida street address of the registere		03 DEC 18	SECRETAR SECRETAR
James R. Neher		3	
Name			26 26
9057 Whimbrel Watch In Florida street address (P.O. Box NO.	# 202 DT acceptable)	6: 35	SMULLY
Naples FL City, State, and Zip	34109		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		
MGR MGR	JPJ Financial Assets, Tpc. 9057 Whimbrel Watch Ln, # 202 Naples, Florida 34109	- - -	-
			SECRETARY OF ST DIVISION OF COURSE
(Use attachment if necessary)		– යි - වැ	STATE
NOTE: An additional article must	be added if an effective date is requested.		

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

<u>James R. Neher, as sole director of JPJ Financial</u> Assets, Inc.
Typed or printed name of signee

- \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)